Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division : 1 (12 and below)

Name

Rory MacL eman
Alistair Tait
Kevin Fowler
Kenny Gaittens

Douglas Simpson
Gary Moore

lan Calderwood
Brian Hunter
John Lackie
Philip L Taylor
Caum MacLean
G M Cameron
James A Thow
Chris Skelton
David Lackie
John E Gill
Stuart McMartin

25-07-2015

Gross Hcp
79 - 12c =
77 - 9c =
73 - bCc =
72 - A4c =
77 - 8 =
74 - b5Cc =
77 - b5c =
80 - 8=
83 - 10c =
87 - 12c =
8 - 8=
88 - 10c =
90 - 10c =
93 - 12c =
9% - 12 =
101 - 12c =
N/R - 1ic =

ROSEHAUGH MEDAL*

Nett
Score

67
68+
68
68+

69
69
72
72
73
75
77
78
80
81
83
89
N/R

CSS Score: 69
Course Par : 71

New

Ex.Hcp Comments

11.6
8.3  After Count-Back
5.2 After Count-Back

3.4  Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

8.4 After Count-Back
4.7  After Count-Back
5.4 After count-Back
7.6 After Count-Back
104
12.2
8.3
105
105
11.6
12.0
11.7
11.3

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

27 July 2015

¢ = Competition Hep
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 69
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 CoursePar : 71
ROSEHAUGH MEDAL*
25-07-2015

Division : 2 (13 and above)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
Simon Hasson 79 - 17c = 62* 14.5  Lowest Gross
David McAlister 82 - 14c = 68 13.9  After Count-Back
Ryan Day 88 - 20c = 68 19.8  After Count-Back
Michael Evans 85 - 15c = 70 15.4  After Count-Back
lan T Duff 83 - 13c = 70 12.7  After Count-Back
Alexander S Patience 88 - 18c = 70 17.6  After Count-Back
Ross MacDonald 88 - 17c = 71 17.3  After Count-Back
Neil Mclver 93 - 22 = 71 215  After Count-Back
Arthur MacArthur 88 - 17c = 71 17.1  After Count-Back
Alan Drever 86 - 13c = 3@ 134
JRoy Miller 92 - 18c = 74 18.2
Garry Keith 88 - 1l4c = 74 13.6
Jim Jack 97 - 22 = 75 220
George JMcLeman 9% - 2lc = 75 21.2
lan Morrison 89 - 14c = 75 13.7
Steve Ryder 91 - 16¢c = 75 15.7
Maurice M Brown 95 - 19c = 76 19.3
Keith Patience 92 - 15c = 77 14.9
William M Jack 95 - 18c = 77 18.0
Bryan Hastie 9% - 18c = 78 185
Caum Mclver 98 - 18c = 80 17.6
Malcolm W Gardiner 101 - 20c = 81 19.6
Harry Brese 9 - 14c = 82 13.8
Billy Brown 103 - 17c = 86 17.1
Michael JBurns 110 - 22c = 88 22.0
Patrick lain Keith N/R - 25c = N/R 25.1
Alastair Campbell N/R - 19c = N/R 18.8
D Neil Ross N/R - 14c = N/R 13.6
Brian Catto N/R - 14c = N/R 14.1

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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